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SIZE

UK
USA
JAPAN
BUST(CM)
BUSTI(IN)
WAIST(CM)
WAIST(IN)
LOW HIP(CM)

LOW HIP(IN)

SIZE

UK
USA
JAPAN
CHEST(CM)

CHEST(IN)

SIZE

10

11

XXS

80
315
62
24.5
86

34

XXS

80

I8

42
83
CLOTHING
XS S
8 10
4 6
7 9
84 88
33 34.5
66 70
26 2.5
90 94
35 37
UNISEX FOR WOMEN
XS S
8 10
4 6
7 9
84 88
33 34.5
BELTS
M

12

11

92

36

74

29

98

38.5

12

11

92

36

26

21

14

10

13

98

38.5

80

3L.5

104

41

14

10

13

98

38.5

XL
16
12
15
104
40
86
34
110

43

XL
16
12
15
104

40

XL



SIZE S
FITS(IN) 27-31
FITS(CM) 68-78

SIZE S
UK 3-5.5
4'10-5'0/
147-152CM

34-37IN/ S
86-94CM
37-39IN/ S
94-99CM
39-42IN/ .
99-107CM
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32-36

81-92

SOCKS
M

6-8.5

TIGHTS

5'1-5'4/
155-163CM

37-40

94-102

9-13

9'5-5'10/
165-178CM

XL
41-84

104-112
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